KOYO  20DC19130/140
cylindrical roller bearings
Enjoy  65x100x18  Size  (mm)  High  Margins  on  Competitive
Pricing.Great  Wholesale  Products  at  Low  Costs.
Size (mm) 65x100x18
Bore Diameter (mm) 65
Outer Diameter (mm) 100
Width (mm) 18
d 65 mm
D 100 mm
B 18 mm
C 18 mm
a 20 mm
r min. 1,1 mm
r1 min. 0,6 mm
da min. 72 mm
Da max. 93 mm
ra max. 1 mm
Weight 0,493 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 37 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 34,5 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 10 000 r/min
(Oil) Lubrication Speed 13 000 r/min